CUTION  Greement with Job Point for es.  THE CITY OF COLUMBIA, MISSOURI, A eby authorized to execute an agreement for vocational skills training services. The for tantially as set forth in "Exhibit A" attached
es.  THE CITY OF COLUMBIA, MISSOURI, A eby authorized to execute an agreement f vocational skills training services. The for tantially as set forth in "Exhibit A" attache
eby authorized to execute an agreement for vocational skills training services. The for tantially as set forth in "Exhibit A" attached
vocational skills training services. The for tantially as set forth in "Exhibit A" attache
0004
, 2024.
Mayor and Presiding Officer